Cypas

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Kny6

TepHoninb

Kinbkictb

3arosioBokK

TepHoninbcbka obnacTtb

2024
KponuBHuLbKWii

B 185 1/ 48.4562306 / 32.227161

14.07.2024 05:14:39
fAlcHo

20

231

497.410

46

16

30

Fony6oBoaiB B

rony6oBogis  20% ¢akTuuHo

9

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

11:41:23
14:16:20
1271.93
908.09
11:41:23
14:16:20
02:34:57

0
2
44

Fony6iB B 20% ®aKTMuHO KNy6M

Fony6iB 20%

dakTMuHO

46

BKknanuca %
46 19.91
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